

dgm

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

APPEAL (L) NO. 364 OF 2009

IN

S/1813/1980

Chakolas Spinning & Weaving Mills Limited

.... Appellant

vs

The Cotton Corporation of India Limited

.... Respondent

Mr. A.A. Mukhri i/by M/s. Purohit & Co. for the Appellant.

Mr. V.M. Mahajan for respondent.

**CORAM: D.K. DESHMUKH &
ANOOP V. MOHTA, JJ.**

DATE : March 30, 2011

P.C.:

Heard.

2 Admit.

3 To be heard along with Appeal No.394/2009-Cotton Corporation
of India Ltd. vs. Chokolas Spinning . & Weaving Mills Ltd.

(ANOOP V. MOHTA, J.)

(D.K. DESHMUKH, J.)