

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

APPEAL NO. 394 OF 2009

IN

SUIT NO. 1813 OF 1980

The Cotton Corporation of India Limited, Mumbai ... Appellant

Versus

Chakolas Spinning and Weaving Mills Ltd., Mumbai ... Respondent

WITH

APPEAL NO. 258 OF 2011

IN

SUIT NO. 1813 OF 1980

Chakolas Spinning and Weaving Mills Ltd. ... Appellant

Versus

The Cotton Corporation of India Ltd. ... Respondent

None for parties.

CORAM : SARANG V. KOTWAL &
SANDESH D. PATIL, JJ.

DATE : 5th MARCH, 2026.

P.C. :

1. None for the parties.
2. The matter be listed on the weekly Final Hearing Board commencing from 6th April, 2026.

(SANDESH D. PATIL, J.)

(SARANG V. KOTWAL, J.)